

Handwritten header text, possibly a title or date, at the top of the page.

First section of handwritten text, consisting of several lines of cursive script.

Second section of handwritten text, continuing the cursive script.

Third section of handwritten text, continuing the cursive script.

Fourth section of handwritten text, continuing the cursive script.

Vertical handwritten text on the right margin, possibly a signature or date.

BF = 13 6572

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	H.	L.	B.	D.	
5/3) Const. of S.B. (C.C. portion)					
vide TMB pg 6/10 item 5/3					
= 189.31 m ³ @ 1886.02/m ³ = Rs 35700.00					
6/8) Const. of S.B. (BT portion)					
vide TMB pg 6/10 item 6/8					
1063.19 m ³ @ 1886.02 = Rs 200555.10					
8/99) Earthwork in excavation					
vide TMB pg 6/10 item 8/99					
= 99.795 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³ = Rs 29382.00					
9/40) Provision for Rec. cu					
levelling course vide TMB					
2.3 m ³ @ 6457.43 = Rs 14872.00					
9/41) Brick masonry (124) vide					
TMB pg 6/10 item 9/41					
= 80.802 m ³ @ 6457.43 = Rs 521643.00					
10/42) Provision for laying R.C.C.					
Np3 pipe vide TMB pg 6/10					
item 10/42					
= 27.5 Rm @ 354.34 = Rs 9742.00					
11/43) plastering with cement					
vide TMB pg 6/10 item 11/43					
= 66.351 m ² @ 252.64 = Rs 16754.00					
12/44) Provision for concrete					
vide TMB pg 6/10 item 12/44					

Continuation

Attested

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, इमरु

BF = Rs 3291004.00

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Slab (12/44)

10.48 m² (12/44) 50-65 = Rs 531.00

(13/23) Earth work in Encavation

wide TMB pg (13/23) = 31.323

MB (1340) pg (13/23) = 15.662

46.985 m³

(a) 294.23

= Rs 13848.00

(14/24) Pcc M₂₀ as leveling concrete

TMB pg (14/24) = 4.108

MB (1340) pg (14/24) = 2.054

6.162 m³

(a)

(15/25) Brick masonry (1:2:4)

wide TMB pg (15/25) = 27.739

wide MB 1340 pg (15/25) = 13.869

41.608

m³

(a) 6457.43 = Rs 26868.00

(16/26) providing 2 layering Pcc

MP3 pipe wide

TMB pg (16/26) = 15.5 RM

MB (1340) pg (16/26) = 7.5 RM

22.5 RM

(a) 1305.52

= Rs 29374.00

(12/22) plastering with cement

brickwork with M₂₀ pg (12/22)

Attested

1

28/10/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़वा

Add 2% GST = Rs (+) 621486.00

Rs = 5852830.00

Less 1% discount = Rs (-) 585283.00
5267047.00

Less previous bill = Rs (-) 3608387.00
Rs 1658710.00

15.10.2020
SE

15.10.2020
P.R.

Material Statement of Bill

- (i) Earth - 5613.85 m³
- (ii) Stone Agg - 1671.75 m³
- (iii) Coarse Sand - 428.02 m³
- (iv) Stone chp - 5.61 m³
- (v) Cement - 212 bag
- (vi) Bricks - 33108 Nos
- (vii) Stone Sc. chp - 122.58 m³

15.10.2020
SE

Attested

15.10.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोदन, इलाहाबाद